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Actual vs Forecast
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Receipts
Level 3 Approved YTD % YTD

 

Transfers 19.4 3.9 74.6%
Interest & dividends 1.7 0.8 15.1%
Sales of G&S 1.2 0.5 10.2%
Total 22.3 5.3 100.0%
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Composition of spending

40.5%

31.9%

27.6%

0.0%
Capital

CoE

Goods & serv…

Interest

Top 5 Goods & services

Capital CoE Goods &
services

Interest

4.5

3.5
3.0

0.0

Spending
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Capital   4.5 40.5%
CoE 4.6 3.5 31.9%
Goods & services 6.7 3.0 27.6%
Interest   0.0 0.0%
Total 11.3 11.0 100.0%
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